	CAHAHAR.				
13/3/2010	Gira Con	1 1	23103.	LKK:	
ONS. CASE OWNER	-AA(MC par-)	CC / AXA170	1	Keal/ IDAC	
Maria Caracteria	1082	ASSIGN	MENT	/	CIMIA
Surveyor	1000	DOI:	SINIO	Date / Time :	91.7
22 (1)			1. 1.1	Registered in Merimen:	SIMO
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	N Gallav		A-uliati	V-
Insured Vehicle No	310	N 9040X	Claim No.	. CO461368	5
	CHOIL .	THE AND TENDE		0169822	-
Name of Insured	0/18/1	21/454/2/	Policy No.	10 000	167
Insured Tel No.		HP: 76/0/12 V	Make / Model	: V. P.O.	3A7.
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 50-11-17	Place of Accide	at: Whit HAR	1
Is driver the owner	? (1(ES/NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nar	ne / Age ;		OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: FES / NO
Driver Tel	No.:	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Y	es / No
XE 872P	124	- 2			
7001	, ^				
INSRS:	A \ INS	10 10	INSRS:	INSI	
WSP: VINV	Tel:	T) CF	WSP: Tel:	WSF Tel:	
Linbility:		pility:	Liability :	5.47% India	ility:
RMKS:	RMI RMI	[\daggerian \cdot \daggerian \dag	RMKS:	RMI	CS:
- Date/ Time					
12/12	VI DAD V.	CKN 9840 X-	V	STAGE	DATE / PIC
11/	VE0-1815 V	21-14 -LG LD Y-	A	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
Mr. B	Auident frev	re what affected in	A W AM.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
PK.	* (C., O'(144)) VIV.	or heart. All the unit		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
12/12/me 12.1	ON CHUED ON BYERS	RA TONE.		Call OI: SMAL 14/s	2
- 11-48.5				After call ltr to OI;	
2)6	FIRE PASS TO TYPES	TO PREPARE PERCEL.		Documentation Check List: 1	fandler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	
		RECEIVED	2 2 TABLE 261	Authorisation To Act:	V
		Distance of the Late and Late	2 2 7 7 7 7 2 9	Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
	promis	ED 17 MAY 2018		Towing Invoice	
	RECEIV	ED 1 1 PINT 2010		LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	~
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 35 12 117	Sent By: HMK.		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with: NEX		Confirm by: ISL	
pair Cost: PP	S\$3963-36 (The second secon	35 %	Email	Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3.5.18	Confirm with Mas	E.	Email Call	
pair Cost: NICT	% 100 (Agre S\$ \\ 1,140 \ 80		5 IANGED LANE.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
ss of Rental (LOR):	SS ~ (days)	WELL DATE.		
ss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 600.00 (S 150	x + days)		anov.	215171
ss of Income (LOI):	S\$ _ (\$	x days)		S IN	1.5
R only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	e]	911	111
A/LTA Search	S\$ 3-00			13 Chin este N. a. Ma	at/Deignto Catel
edical: sbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt V	Claim status: Normal/Reje Report Format: \(\frac{17}{17}\)	LUPTIVALE SELLIE
gal Cost	SS -	(e.g. 10w/ muchende	/	3) Survey fee: 450)
tal:	ss 4,841.80	Global Sum SS:			
NAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 3-5-1%	Confirm with: PARA		Email Call	
yee 1:	8\$4.892.60	Name I: DANK AUSO P	ि प्राप्त		
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
ayee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

ASSIGNMENT View No. 1	Survey REF: AXA	23153 (clas (e).
Type: M. Carr M. Cycle / Bus i Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover / To Inspect Vehicle Not XE 872 P		
Type: M. Carr M. Cycle / Bus i Van / Lorry / Text / Prime Mover / To Inspect Vehicle Not XE 872 P	בוחר בו תב	WERDING X5 872P YERATIN Of 15
To linspect vehicle No. XE 832 P at Workshop his Ding Rufb Six 10 Sin Mills Ind Est 401-30 Sin Bix 10 Sin Mills Ind Est 401-30 Sin Reading 33650 Tributor Acc. Insured Sid INLINA Colour Yellow, Acc. Insured Sid INLINA Sin Reading 33650 Tributor Insured Sid INLINA Sin Reading 33650 Tributor Insured Sid INLINA Gen. Cond. Good Fair Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good Fair Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair Poor I Burnt Mod. Insured Sid INLINA Steering Ino Good I Fair Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair Poor I Burnt Mod. Insured Sid INLINA Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Mod. Insured Sid INLINA Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Mod. Insured Sid INLINA Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Mod. Insured Sid INLINA Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Reading 33650 Tributor To You No. Insured Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You You No. Cons. Want of Insured I Steering Ino Good I Fair I Poor I Burnt To You	CHIMIUT COMPANY	
To Inspect Vehicle No. To Inspect Vehicle No. To Inspect Vehicle No. To Silk 10 Sin Widtg Incl. Est # 401-30 Sp. Reading 33666 Tredic Insured Isd INI I NA. Sp. Reading 33666 Tredic Insured Isd INI I NA. Eng No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh. Client's Record) Make of Veh. Client's Record) Make of Veh. Steering Inotes' Jammed I Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ing Get Jammed I Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ing Get Jammed I Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Ing Get Jammed I Leaked / Burnt or Modi: XII Strin I STD All Inc. Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. In Sol of Norset Vehicle Instruction GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Ball. or Norset Vehicle Instruction CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contac	Λ	
at Workshop mis of SIk 10 Sin Wildig Inul Est 401-30 finatured Sp. Reading 33666 TRadio Insured Std INLINA EngNo: CNO: WAR 37 37 27 67 M 60 98 19 Gen. Cond. Occol Pari i Poor I Burnt Stearing Ino Ger I Jammed I Leaked / Burnt or World Will String I STD Aritim or Tyre Std. Front Femaric The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Pall or Market Value: IDAC Acident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No Gil I FR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Cal I REV / REP. 124 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction 21 / 12 / Std. plp: +3.9(3.36) CRES: Yes or No Date / Time Action / Instruction 21 / 12 / Std. plp: +3.9(3.36) CRES: Yes or No Creating File Ream to 1 Date / Time Action / Instruction 21 / 12 / Std. plp: +3.9(3.36) CRES: Yes or No Creating File Ream to 1 Date / Time Action / Instruction 21 / 12 / Std. plp: +3.9(3.36) CRES: Yes or No Creating File Ream to 1 Creating File Ream to 1 Action Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation Tracticities Sign of		
of SIk 10 Sin Walls In LEST 401-30 Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Claims Record) Make of Vetr: Name of Vetre		
Insured Policy No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Velt: Client's Record) Make of Velt:		7077670
Claims No. Claims No. Sum insured: Excess: Client's Record) Make of Veh: Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No. Gla / PREV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: Date: Person Contacted: Description: Description: Description: Person Contacted: D		
Clams No. Sum insured: Ercess Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA J PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Eat. Repairs: O 3 days Res: Yes or No CA J REP J 24 HRS Vehicle: IN J OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Time Action I instruction 21 / 12 Fize part R. Carthurus Pjp: +3,943,36. (RRD: +2,165.15) Cast Time Action I instruction Cast Time Seen: Cast Report Days Of Repair: Cast Time Seen: Cast Report Cast Report Final Report Cast Time Seen: Cast Report Ca		
Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or (Cilent's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Steering: Ino Ger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Mil SiRim / STD AlRim or Tyre Size Germanic / 315 / Bor 22:5 Modi: Mil SiRim / STD AlRim or Tyre Size Germanic / 315 / Bor 22:5 BS / DUN / EXKNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / Mic LOHTSULP PIR LISUMIC / D) Toyo / Yoko or Consistent / D) Toyo / Yoko or D) Toyo	CHI-S COMMIS	
Client's Record) Make of Veh.		
Make of Veh: Modi: XII) Sirilm STD Airlim or Tyre Size: General 31.5 For 27.5 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. NiS OIS		- Control of the section of the sect
Tyre Size Grantate 315 for 27.5	MANAGE (CORPORT)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Basic Market Va		
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Size Toyo Yoko Toyo Yoko Toyo Yoko Toyo Toyo Yoko Toyo Toyo Yoko Toyo Yoko Toyo Yoko Toyo Toyo Toyo Toyo Yoko Toyo To		h — —
TOYO YOKO or Cafe Lunts		f 10-1
Ball or Market Vallue: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: O 3 days Res.: Yes or No LUm Sum: I Ball C mm RBall Front RBall C mm RBall RBall C mm RBall RBall C mm RBall RBall RBall C mm RBall RBall RBall RBall RBall		TOYO (YOKO
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: O 3 days Rest. Yes or No D.O.A. 3 o 1 / 1 / 2 D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 2 / 3 / 7 mm D.O.I. 2 o 1 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 / 3 /		
GIA / FR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: O3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 7.8/9 s, 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		(1) 72
Est. Repairs: 03 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Surp: 7.67 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The Action / Instruction Date / Time	27 10 12 12 13	The state of the s
Lum Sum: / B / % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction 2 / / 2 Fibe part / Carthering Pip: +3.9 (3.36 (RRD: + 3.163.5)+ 355 0) CeneTime File Fass to? Prell. Report Pre		
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Dista / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Description / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	10	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT N FM	Lum Sum: 5 Val. Yes or No	A service of the serv
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date: Pick Pack Title Cat Number Pip: +3.9 (3.36 (RBO: + 3.105). 59+ 355 Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee Transportation Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (S) _ 3 - R3 _ 51 Interview (S) _ 3 - R3 _ 51 In	T 1/2/2/2 1/2 2 2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2	110 7
Date / Time Action / Instruction 21 / 12 Five part for Continuous Pip: +3.9 (3.3% (880: + 0.10%) by 35%) Date Time File Pass 107 Prefix Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee Transportance Transportance Transportance Add Fee: Site Inap (\$ 0.2 + 3.5 + 3.5 Interview (\$ 0.2 + 3.5 Tech. Invis (\$ 0.2 + 3.5 Tech. In		A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF
Days Of Repair: Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	Date / Time Action / Instruction	and a many consecution of the contract of the
Cate-Time, File Pass to? : Prelli, Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Triansportation. 2: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$	21/12 Five part to Corpusy	
Cate-Time, File Pass to? : Prelli, Report Days Of Repair: : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Triansportation. 2: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$		
	P/p: +3,9(3.36 (R80: + 2,102.5+	350
Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$)3 - R\$\$		
2) Add Fee: Site Inap (\$)s - Rssi		
Interview (\$) #Moss Report Format : Tech: Invs (\$) Ones Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend (\$)	A DESTRU	
Report Format : Tech: Invs (\$ Coard Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Weekend 18	Addie	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S Weekand 18	Panert Format	
	comp com recit to	

DING AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrical Est. Sec C

Singapore 575645

Tel: 6452 1208

Fax: 6452 0614

Vehicle: XE872P	
Model: TGS 35.360 8X4 BB	
Chassis: WMA37SZZ6FM669819	

	DESCRIPION			DESCRIPION QTY LIST DISC		PRICE	SURVEYORS MARKING	
10	545-10001/0201	6.44		s 1,133.34	10%	\$ 1,020.01		
1	MUDGUARDS STEPPWELL LEFT GRAY	CM	1	5 1,437.50	10%	5 1,293.75		
	STEAL BUMPER	De rove	1	\$ 8.40	10%	\$ 60.48	X	
3	OVAL-HEAD SELF-TAPING SCREW	Jim	8	5 MM, M 250.10	10%	5 July 225.09	1	
4	FLASHER FRONT		1	5 769.70	10%	5 As 692.73	1	
5	HEADLAMP LEFT SIDE	Mycm	1	· V	10%	5 A 111.78	*	
6	REAR BUMPER END PANEL BRACKET LEFT		1		10%	\$ / 462.06	X	
7	STEP PANEL METAL PLATE		2	\$ 256.70	TOTAL:	\$ 3,865.90	()	

9	LABOUR		PRICE	SURVEYOR
		5	1,200.00	1 6001
	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	S	400.00	X
Ī	R & R FRONT BUMPER	5	100.00	201
į	R & R ELECTRICAL WIRINGS, CHECK LIGHTING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	5	500.00	X
ĺ	RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & MUDGUARD STEPPWELL TOTAL:	5	2,200.00	

PARTS	\$ 3,865.90
LABOUR	\$ 2,200.00
TOTAL	\$ 6,065.90
GST 7%	\$ 424.61
FINAL TOTAL	\$ 6,490.51

Not Nothern Bushers B 3963.36

LKK Auto Consultants Innice notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray purroug
- . To deplay damaged part(a) during recurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is an a "Without Projudice" basis
- No Begal modification(x) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be recovered and its subject to final approval from programs. Company

Acknowledged by Repairor

Signatures

DING AUTO PTE LTD

Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrical Est. Sec C

Singapore 575645

Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

Vehicle:	XE872P	
Model:	TGS 35.360 8X4 BB	
Chassis:	WMA37SZZ6FM669819	

NO	DESCRIPION	QTY		LIST	DISC		PRICE	SURVEYORS MARKING
1	MUDGUARDS STEPPWELL LEFT GRAY CPA	1	\$	1,133.34	10%	\$	1,020.01	
2	STEAL BUMPER PUT 161	1	\$	1,437.50	10%	\$	1,293.75	_
3	OVAL-HEAD SELF-TAPING SCREW	8	\$	8.40	10%	\$	60.48	X
4	FLASHER FRONT	1	\$	250.10	10%	\$	225.09	
5	HEADLAMP LEFT SIDE	1	5	769.70	10%	\$	692.73	2
6	REAR BUMPER END PANEL BRACKET LEFT	1	S	124.20	10%	\$	111.78	5
7	STEP PANEL METAL PLATE	2	5	256.70	10%	\$ /	462.06	X
					TOTAL:	\$	3.865.90	

	LABOUR	PRICE	SURVEYOR MARKING
8	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS	\$ 1,200.00	5001
9	R & R FRONT BUMPER	\$ 400.00	-
10	R & R ELECTRICAL WIRINGS, CHECK LIGHTING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	\$ 100.00	201
11	RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & MUDGUARD STEPPWELL A.C.	\$ 500.00	X
	TOTAL:	\$ 2,200.00	

PARTS	\$	3,865.90
LABOUR	5	2,200.00
TOTAL	5	6,065.90
GST 7%	\$	424.61
FINAL TOTAL	5	6,490.51

Not Whenker Renny B4 pains

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey beforehiller spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurrey
- . Perts prices are subject to continuation
- . Third party survey is on a "William Projudge" basis.
- No illegal modification(s) is sillowed.
- . Supplementary dem(s) must be mesureyed and is subject to final approved from Inversees Company

Activiowlodged by Repairer

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	05 Dec 2017		05 Dec 2017 17:21 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference	Clai	im Details	Docum	ents	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS		Million Service		[Created t	y insurer]		
Insured:	<u> </u>		JENG, ID: 5175	The state of the s	-6596902152, Email		oo.com.sg		
Main Clai	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	The second	MAINTENANCE		Reg. No.: 198801700				
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	XE872P			ite of Loss:		00:00 - :59		
Claim Typ		TP / C04613	68	Po	licy/Cover Note No.	.: P1598221 (Comprehensive):	
Vehicle R (Insured		5KN9040X		Po	licy No. (Claimant):				
				Ex	cess:	5\$0.00			
Repairer:		Ding Auto Pte	Ltd (HQ) Blk 10), #01-20, Sin A	Ming Industrial Estate	Sector C, 575645	Sin Ming - Tel	64521208	
Handling	Insurer:	AXA Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6338 728	8 [Handled by Tan	Wancong - 688	04832)		
Adjuster:		LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Final F	Rpt due 14/12	/2017]		
Driver/Co (Insured	the state of the s	CHOH THIAN 3	ENG (), NRIC: S	S17568453, T	el: +6596902152				
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	ARC							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Compo	se Case Mail	
 AXA_St 	G (05/12/2017):	New TP Assignn	nent - C046136	8/P1598221					
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	rs			View All Search	h Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete	
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed Or	1 Created	On Done	

15-122017 @ 545pm Alex veh not in

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 12:38 PM

To:

'Ding Auto Admin'

Cc:

ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A; assignments; Mei

Kwan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai

Hwan Crest *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA17023103/ea3

WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Sir/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersna@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Ding Auto Admin [mailto:admin@dingauto.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December, 2017 12:05 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Cc: ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admina@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai Hwan Crest *** LKK REF:

CC4/AXA17023103/ea3

Dear Asher,

Please Advise liability?

Thank you.

Best regards,

Aiex Loh

- Claim Executive

DingAuto Pte Ltd

10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate | #01-20 | Singapore 575645

Tel: (+65) 6452 1208 | Fax: 6452 0614 | HP: (+65) 9181 6257

Email: admin@dingauto.sg

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 December 2017 11:13 AM To: Ding Auto Admin admin@dingauto.sg

Cc: ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com >; Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com >
Subject: Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai Hwan Crest *** LKK REF:

CC4/AXA17023103/ea3

Dear Alex.

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Asher at 6841 6051.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

Meanwhile, please arrange appointment for survey.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From:

Ding Auto Admin <admin@dingauto.sg>

Sent:

Monday, December 04, 2017 7:27 PM

· To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey; 'Edy Tan'; 'JO LIM'; 'Poh Rong Bao';

'Choo Kian Wee'

Cc:

ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; 'HELEN WU'

Subject:

Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai Hwan

Crest

Attachments:

SAS2318138.pdf; Estimate.pdf

Categories:

Santosh

Dear Claim Officers,

kindly refer to above attachment if possible do arrange surveyor & let us know whose is the claim handler.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Alex Loh

Claim Executive

DingAuto Pte Ltd

10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate | #01-20 | Singapore 575645

Tel: (+65) 6452 1208 | Fax: 6452 0614 | HP: (+65) 9181 6257

Email: admin@dingauto.sq

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*XE872P (C0461368) [SKN9040X]

TP

CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD Nov 30 2017 12:00AM [CHOH THIAN JENG] Ding Auto Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 13/04/2018 12:32 PM.

To

cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

CC AXA SG; ashersng@lk

AXA_SG; ashersng@lkkauto.com; vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

Subject R

Re: New TP Assignment - C0461368/P1598221

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured changed lane and collided with third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " DING AUTO PTE LTD" at \$ 4,842.80 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

\$

1. Cost of Repairs w/GST

\$ 6,490.51

\$ 4,240.80

2. Loss of Use (4days x \$600)

\$ 2,400.00

\$ 600.00 (4days x \$150)

3. LTA Search Fee

\$ 2.00

2.00

Total\$ 8,892.51

\$ 4,849.80

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA_SG

To: LKK_HQ;sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

CC: AXA_SG

Sent On: 05/12/2017 05:21 PM

Subject: New TP Assignment - C0461368/P1598221

Dear LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd,

Please survey the vehicle and proceed for direct settlement if damages consistent.

Workshop Name: Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Policy Number: P1598221 Vehicle Number: XE872P Date of Accident: 30/11/2017 Estimated Claim Amount:

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*XE872P (C0461368) [SKN9040X] TP

CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD Nov 30 2017 12:00AM [CHOH THIAN JENG] Ding Auto Pte Ltd

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 13/04/2018 13:32 PM.

To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4842.80) - XE872P - Claim Handler: Tan Wancong

Approved:4842.80.		

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Best regards,

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 10:26 AM 'Ding Auto Admin' To: ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A Cc: RE: Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai Hwan Subject: Crest *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA17023103/ea3 Without Prejudice Hi Sir, We refer to the above matter. We propose settlement as follows: -\$4,240.80 1. Cost of Repair(w/GST) Loss of Use (4 days x \$150) \$ 600.00 Ś 2.00 3. LTA/GIA search fee \$ 4,842.80 TOTAL Kindly let us have your acceptance. Thank You. Best Regards, Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 8tk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Ding Auto Admin [mailto:admin@dingauto.sg] Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 5:03 PM To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> Cc: ding@dingauto.sg; sales@dingauto.sg; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com> Subject: RE: Accident involving XE872P ON 30/11/2017 Along Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Off Tai Hwan Crest *** LKK REF: CC4/AXA17023103/ea3 Dear Claim Officers, Please Expedite payment asap if possible. Thank you & have a nice day ahead.

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

Bik 10 Sin Ming Industrial Est. Sector C, #01-20, Singapore \$75645

Tel: 6458 9523, Fax: 5453 4227

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

of the unblide Number:	XE872P		G AUTO PTE LTD to my
This is to certify the vehicle Number: satisfaction and I had taken the delivery		_ s/n/pm on this date _	17/01/2018

Signature & Co. Stamp (if applicable)

We DING AUTO PTE LTD hereby warranty the workmanship of the repairs carried out on the accident portion of your vehicle. The warranty is valid for a period of 6 months from the date of the discharge and it is non-transferable. We will promptly carry out any necessary rectification work.

Ding Auto Pte LLd

Third Party Claim

Date: 12/03/2018

Your Ref: CC4/AXA17023103/EA3

Name & Address of Claimant: CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD

C/O: Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-20 Singapore 575645

Name & Address of Third Party Insured: SOH CHIANG TENG

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving Vehicle XE872P & SKN9040X on 30/11/2017 Along ANG MO KIO AVE 1 OFF TAI HWAN CREST I am the owner of vehicle registration No: XE872P Which was involved in the abovementioned vehicle registration No: SKN9040X Which I understand is insured with you.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence and I am before claiming compensation from you for all financial losses as itemized below:

- 1. Repair Costs
- 2. Miscellaneous Items
- 3. Surveyor Fee
- 4. LTA/GIA Search Fee
- Loss of Use/Rental For 4 Days @ \$ 600.00 Per Day
- 6. Medical Fee

\$ 4.240.80	
\$	
\$	
\$ 2.00	
\$ 2400.00	
\$	
\$ 6.642.80	

I enclosed the Revenant copies of documents in support of my claims. Your prompt settlement of my claim would be much appreciated. If you require any other information, please contact my workshop at DING AUTO PTE LTD, Blk 10 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01-20 Singapore 575645. Tel: 64521208 Fax: 64520614. I have authorized the said workshop to deal with my repairs & accept payment in relation to the claim for repairs/loss of use & execute documents on my behalf for the purpose of my convenience.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 December, 2017 3:23 PM

To:

'celiachan@yahoo.com.sg'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 9040X AND XE 872P ALONG OI AL ON 30/11/2017



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

14 DEC 2017

CHOH THIAN JENG

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/AXA17023103/ea3

YOUR REF

: SKN 9040X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN 9040X AND XE 872P ALONG OI AL ON 30/11/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s DING AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of XE 872P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided Third Party vehicle XE 872P. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at ashersng@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To: Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Bik 10 #01-20
Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
Singapore 575845

Dear Sir/Madam										
ACCIDENT INVO	OLVING VEHIC	LE NO:		XE	3728	2	SK	N909	o_%_0	N
30/11/2017	AT/ALONG_	Any	Mo	kio	AVE	1	off	TAI	HWAN	CREST
in consideration of CHYE TH. 32 JALAN										
hereby authorize I	Ding Auto Pts Li	td ("the wa			oor attended					
i further authorize to the workshop is fu										
cheque being made			guan	antee s	nd never	rapra	sented	hat the	Insurer/Ti	hird
Party will fully inder					co/56 - 100 r		oo san Ma			
to be liable to Ding	Auto Pts Ltd for	the whole o	of Rep	air's co	st if the ci	alm is	unsucc	essful.		
Date 1	this	day of	u		_ (month)	20	17	(year)		
10	System 1					bi				
Signed by "the third	party claim)=)			8	Signed	by "the	worksho	ip"	24





CLAIM REF

: C0461368

INSURED

: CHOH THIAN JENG

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD, NRIC ND. 198801700E] hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars [FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY TWO AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY.] [\$54.842.80] paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and damages to property that we/I may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured or the driver of motor vehicle no. [SKN 9040X] as a result of an accident along [ANG MO KIO AVE 1 OFF TAI HWAN CREST] on [30/11/2017] of which we/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no. [XE 872P].

We/I hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/I may have against the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKN 9040X] in connection directly or indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/I hereby declare that we/I ara/am the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made without admission of liability whatsoever on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. [SKN 9040X].

Dated this	+ day of May 2018
Claimant's Signature	· Jest de la constant
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	: Chye Thiom Maintenance Me Hol
Occupation/ Business	: Cleaning Services
Address	32 July Kelulut S(809049)
Telephone No.	64819588
Witness's Name	: Lut be: Line Alex
Witness's Signature	lot.
Witness's NRIC No.	594065688

Tel: +85 6880 4888 Fill: 165 6338 2627 Website www.asa.com.sg.

DING AUTO PTE LTD

Business Reg. No : 201311788Z

BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575845

Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614 (24 hrs towing services)

TAX INVOICE

AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY \$27-01, AXA TOWER

5 INGAPORE 068811

9 ST REG NO: 2013117682

TERMS: C.O.D.

PO NO:

ATTM: CLAIM DEPARTMENT

VERTER: XEB72P

TEL :	FAX:	PAGE	16	1 of 1
etect (80.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT FRICE	ABRODIBIT
1	Report Cost	1	3,963.35	3,963.36
			<u>-</u>	
REMARKS:	Y CLAIM UNDER AXA INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD YOUR REF:	SUB TOTAL		3,963.36 277.66
ANJARAL PU	23103/eB3 DATE OF ACCIDENT: 30/11/2017	TOTAL SED DEFOSIT	:	6,249.89

FOR DING AUTO PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

Customer Signerture
I have inspected and hereby continued that
the job done and the amount due herein
are entire to my satisfaction

O/S BALANCE



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-17-180990

Date of Request:

04/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Ltd Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

04/12/2017

Enquiry By

Loh Wei Liang Alex

Vehicle No.

SKN9040X

Accident Date

30/11/2017

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SKN9040X	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	29/07/2017-28/07/2018	6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-17-180990

Date of Request:

04/12/2017

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Ltd Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

04/12/2017

Enquiry By

Loh Wei Liang Alex

Vehicle No.

SKN9040X

Accident Date

30/11/2017

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case 1	Votified	Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins A				Ins Auth'ed	St	tatus				
Main	05 Dec 2017		05 Dec 2017 17:21 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$3,96 Edit E	3.36 stimates	10000	963.36 v Rpt		R	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
P	lain	∬ R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Docume	nts		Show All	
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created I	by insurer]				
Insured:	снон ти	IAN JENG, ID: 5	1756845J, Tel: +	65969021	52, Email	: celia	chan@yaho	a.com.sg				
Main Claimant:	CHYE THI	AM MAINTENAN	CE PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	19880170	0E						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XE872P				Date of I			00:00 - :59 and 18 Days	From LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / C04	61368			Policy/Co Note No.		P1598221 (Comprehensiv	e)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKN9040X POLICY NO. 5071086573-02											
					Excess:		S\$0.00					
Repairer:	Ding Auto	Pte Ltd (HQ) BI	k 10, #01-20, Sin M	ling Indust	rial Estate	Sector	C, 575645	Sin Ming - Tel	645212	08		
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	[Handl	ed by Tan	Wanc	ong - 6880	4832]				
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (o-operative Ltd (I	HQ) - Tel:								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62!	56-3561	. [Handled	by KE	NNETH KO	NG] [Fina	I Rpt di	ue 14/12	/2017]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		AN JENG (), NRI	C: S1756845), Te	1: +65969	02152							
Adj Asg. Remarks:	ARC											
ASSOCIATI	D MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Ma	
			date Approved (S ment - C0461368/			P - Cla	im Handle	r: Tan Wanco	ong			
ALL ASSOC	IATED TAS	ks⊟				Vie	ew All S	earch Tasks	Create N	lew Task	Comple	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssigne	d By	Completed O	n C	reated O	n Don	

Claim Documents

*XE872P (C0461368)

[SKN9040X]

TP

CHYE THIAM MAINTENANCE PTE LTD

Nov 30 2017 12:00AM

[CHOH THIAN JENG]

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

_		pload Photos Compose New Letter	view.	View in Brow	201
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown		Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/12/17 15:20	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/03/18 15:27	LKK Survey Photo	0	Load PDF	
2	22/03/18 15:27	LKK Resurvey Photo	0	Load PDF	
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/12/17 10:22	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	05/12/17 10:22	Estimate_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	05/12/17 10:22	SKN9040X INSD GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	05/12/17 10:22	XE872P TP NTUC GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
5	05/12/17 17:11	POI Schedule	0	Load PDF	
6	05/12/17 17:11	CI	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/12/17 15:25	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
2	21/12/17 17:55	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	03/04/18 17:31	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
4	22/05/18 08:59	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	22/05/18 08:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
-	22/05/18 08:59	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
6	22103/10/00:35	DISCHARGE TOUCHER	1.40	CONTR. L. LOT.	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
-------	----	----	-------	------	----	----------

TE.	ABS			
4 200	AL IVI			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	XE872P (TP veh) Model:			MAN TGS 35.360 10.5 D 8X4					
Date of Accident: 30/11/2				\dashv	-		BB (M)	BB (M)	
	I head and the second	55.000		-					
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[] Yes		[X]	No				
Repair Estimate			: \$	6,490.51		51			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		4,240	0.80			
Loss of Use			: \$		600	0.00	4.00 day	ys at \$150.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$		(0.00	day	ys	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		12	2.00			
Others:			: \$		(0.00			
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		4,842	2.80			
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Registered	17	[]	YES	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agr	eed Liat	oility _	100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:		во	LA Appli	cable:	Yes/ No E	3OLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:		(%)		Ass	essed L	iability	· (*):	(%)	
12 A September 1	CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		chain					OLA does not apply.	
Remarks									
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdow	n						
1) Ding Auto Pte					: \$			4,842.80	
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
					1 1				
JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN			2 May 2018				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		-	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA17023103/KEA3Q2

Date:

22/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Claimant Vehicle XE872P

Policy No:

P1598221

No: Date of Loss:

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SKN9040X

TP

Claim No: C0461368

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

30/11/2017

Reg No:

XE872P

Make & Model:

MAN TGS 35.360, 10.5 D 8X4 BB (M)

Engine No:

50540280524030

Reg. Date: Colour:

12/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2014) Yellow

Chassis No: Odometer:

WMA37SZZ6FM669819 33840 km

Engine Capacity:

10518 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

315/80 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

315/80 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		3,865.90	3,343.36	522.54	13.52
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,200.00	620.00	1,580.00	71.82
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	6,065.90	3,963.36	2,102.54	34.66
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	424.61	277.44	147.17	34.66
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,490.51	4,240.80	2,249.71	34.66

+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$150.00/day) (S\$) 600.00 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 2.00

> Nett Liability (S\$) 4,842.80

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/12/2017

Date Inspected:

20/12/2017 Inspected At:

Ding Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 10, #01-20, Sin Ming Industrial Estate

Sector C

Singapore 575645

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE. This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 03 Apr 2018)		
Parts:	N/A	MAN TGS 35.360 10.5 D 8X4 BB (M) (Model not available in database).		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for XE872P)		
Validity:	These estimated numbers with	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	tems/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*MUDGUARDS STEPWELL LEFT GRAY (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	1,133.34 FL	*1,133.34 FL
2	1		*STEAL BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Dented / Cut	1,437.50 FL	*1,437.50 FL
3	8		*OVAL-HEAD SELF-TAPING SCREW (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	67.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FLASHER FRONT (CONSISTENT)	Mtg Cracked	250.10 FL	*250.10 FL
5	1		*HEADLAMP LEFT SIDE (CONSISTENT)	Mtg Cracked	769.70 FL	*769.70 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER END PANEL BRACKET LEFT (CONSISTENT)	Distorted	124.20 FL	*124.20 FL
7	2		*STEP PANEL METAL PLATE (CONSISTENT)	Repair	513.40 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	nchise	part. L=L	istItemDisc	S . L T . L (CS)	400544	
				Sub Total (S\$)		3,714.84
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10	.00/10.00% (S\$)	429.54	371.48
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,865.90	3,343.36
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-	out.		10

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS)	New	1,200.00	600.00
2	R&R FRONT BUMPER }	New	400.00	0.00
3	R&R ELECTRICAL WIRINGS ,CHECK LIGHTING AND RESET HEADLAMP FOCUSING	New	100.00	20.00
4	RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER & MUDGUARD STEPPWELL	New	500.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	2,200.00	620.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >